2014 Atlanta Crown Invitational
Gwinnett Gymnastics Center
6400 Sugarloaf Parkway
Duluth, GA 30097

Jan 10, 2014 - Jan 12, 2014

Rank Num
1 2366
2T 2368
2T 2425
4 2422
5 2319
6 2334
7 2339
8 2420
9 2442
10 2309
11 2312
12 2380

Name

Gym

Rachel Robertson
Huntsville

Sydney Wilson
Huntsville

Olivia Woodham
United Gymstars

Mattie Moulton
United Gymstars

Bradley Williams
Buckhead
Gymnastics

Aubrey McLaughlin
Excel Gymnastics

Annabelle Anderson
Extreme Gymnastics

Ana Jones
United Gymstars

Allison Rosenbloom
Northwind
Gymnastics

Isabelle Wassell
All Star Gymnastics

Hannah Doherty
Buckhead
Gymnastics

Addison Szymanski
Nmgc
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12
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11
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8.4000
ST
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1T
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9.0000
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8.5500
T
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T
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10
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11

7.0500
12

Beam

8.7000

8.5750

9.0500
1T

9.0500
1T

9.0250

8.3250

8.8000

7.5000

12

7.8500

11

7.9750

10
8.6000

8.5500

Floor

9.4500

9.4750

9.3000

9.1250

9.1750
ST

9.0500

9.2250

9.1750
ST

8.6750

8.6000
10

8.3750
12

8.5750
11

Meet Results

Session: C10
Level: XG
Division: Jr A
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